
First Name Last Name Company Website Address City ST Zip Phone #
Ajit Adhikary Little King www.littlekingne.com 330 N 114 St Omaha NE 68130 (563) 505-6674

Angela Bacon Deeb Real Estate 7707 Ponderosa Dr Papillion NE 68046 (402) 718-5403

Tom Baker Lighthouse 5 www.lighthouse5.com 7914 W Dodge #505 Omaha NE 68114 (402) 884-0091

Jeffrey Bebee Jeffrey Bebee, Photographer www.jbebeephotographer.com 2422 S Sixth St Omaha NE 68108 (402) 345-5428

David Black Pinnacle Bank www.pinnbank.com 1200 Golden Gate Dr Papillion NE 68046 (402) 339-3244

Jane Brokke Nerium www.nerium.com/jebrokke 3629 S 105 St Omaha NE 68124 (402) 651-1511

Tamara Brunow Brunow Contracting, LLC www.brunowcontracting.com 1804 Paul St Omaha NE 68102 (402) 346-6368

James Butler J Butler Group www.Jbutlergroup.com 6511 S 161st Ave Omaha NE 68135 (402) 213-4354

Chuck Crafton Publication Printing www.pubprinting.com 208 Third St Waterloo NE 68069 (402) 208-8165

Craig Fabrikant The Aden Group www.adengrp.com 1111 N 102nd Court, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68114 (402) 397-2112

Brian Fitzpatrick Edward Jones www.edwardjones.com 6200 Maple St Omaha NE 68104 (402) 553-0198

Meghan Flaherty Body in Harmony NUCCA Chiropractic Center www.bodyinharmonyomaha.com 11850 Nicholas St, Ste 220 Omaha NE 68154 (402) 614-4201

Barbara Foster Omaha NE 68137 (402) 699-3483

Chuck Fredrick Fredrick Financial Services Bellevue NE 68005 (402) 292-3823

Heather Guenther LifeSpa TeBella www.tebellamedspa.com 705 S 196th Ave Elkhorn NE 68022 (402) 431-3067

Chris Hawk Central Payment www.cpay.com 2213 S 41st St Omaha NE 68105 (402) 957-5366

Susan Hawley Ink Images Custom Apparel www.inkimages.net 6950 N 97th Cir Omaha NE 68122 (402) 572-9495

Sherry Heady Frederes Integrity Merchant Solutions www.integritymerchantsolutions.com 826 S 113th St OMAHA NE 68154 (402) 689-2200

Michelle Homme Constant Change www.constantchangetoday.com 2103 John St Papillion NE 68133 (402) 490-2235

Kelli Joseph Mosaic http://www.mosaicinfo.org 10011 J St Omaha NE 68127 (402) 896-9988

Puja Kandel CMIT Solutions of West Omaha www.cmitsolutions.com/west-omaha 14301 FNB Parkway, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68154 (402) 507-5259

Paulina Kozycz LIFE Leadership www.lifeleadership.com/61339620 4666 Pierce St Omaha NE 68106 (402) 218-9590

Judy Kramer Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, Ambassador Real Estate 13340 California St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 598-8424

Dick Lerner Bel Air Fashions www.belairfashions.com, 

www.dresslikethebigfish.com 

www.wardrobeuniversity.com 717 N 114th St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 493-5160

Mike Lindgren Bellevue Comfort Inn & Suites www.choicehotels.com/hotel/ne141 2105 Pratt Ave Bellevue NE 68123 (402) 292-1155

David Mann Platinum Marketing Director Team National www.bign.com/dmmann 111 High Cir Underwood IA 51576 (402) 505-0002

Dale Marples CFO Systems www.cfosystemsllc.com 10832 Old Mill Rd, Ste 2 Omaha NE 68154 (402) 502-2255

Kathryn Maxwell Mosaic http://www.mosaicinfo.org 10011 J St Omaha NE 68127 (402) 896-9988

Trisha Mcfadden Massage Heights www.massageheights.com 3708 Ingersoll Ave Des Moines IA 50312 (515) 778-3862

Michael McKee LegalShield www.mjjm.info PO Box 621 Bellevue NE 68005 (402) 201-3518

Val McPherson Kiwanis Club of Omaha, Inc www.kiwanisomaha.com 6430 S 109th St Omaha NE 68137 (402) 490-6366

Madeline Moyer The Salvation Army Kroc Center www.omahakroc.org 2825 Y St Omaha NE 68107 (402) 905-3517

Richard Ness MetLife Premier Client Group of the Midwest www.RickNess.com 10050 Regency Cir Omaha NE 68114 (402) 970-1525

Dave Nieto Axess Advisors www.AxessAdvisors.com 13911 Gold Cir, #120 Omaha NE 68144 (402) 517-7800

Lisa Obermeyer Stratosphere Media www.stratosphereomaha.com 1024 N 121st Str Omaha NE 68154 (402) 639-5442

Kay Peters PrintOvations www.pritntovations.com 10303 Crown Point Ave Omaha NE 68134 (402) 672-4809

Gerry Phelan Midwest Woodworkers www.midwestwoodworkers.com 14605 Wright St Omaha NE 68144 (402) 330-5444

Gina Ponce Women on a Mission For Change www.womenonamissionomaha.org PO Box 642336 Omaha NE 68164 (402) 403-9621

Jeff Quandt On-Q Marketing, LLC www.onqmarketing.com 15723 Hascall Cir Omaha NE 68130 (402) 953-2340

Bhim Rai Noble Idea Solution, LLC www.nobleidea.com 17207 Shirley Omaha NE 68130 (402) 968-3425

Matt Ricchini State Farm Insurance www.TeamRicchini.com 2211 Capehart Rd, Ste 106 Bellevue NE 68123 (402) 292-1900

Rita Rocker Transformation Academy, LLC www.transformationacademy.com PO Box 541181 Omaha NE 68154 (402) 968-3250

Rob Ruiz Bizzle Designs www.bizzledesigns.com 6722 N 119th Ave Omaha NE 68164 (402) 968-0164

Mary Ann Schmieding Magic Hands Massage, LLC www.magic-hands.massagetherapy.com 13931 Gold Cir Omaha NE 68135 (402) 350-8398

Monica Sempek Farm Bureau Financial Services www.agentshanemeyers.com 1805 N 169th Plz, Ste B Omaha NE 68118 (402) 203-7908

Paula Steenson Paula Presents 1301 S 35 Ave Omaha NE 68105 (402) 346-3950

Brett Stephens LIFE Leadership www.lifeleadership.com/61281681 11009 Jones St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 515-0916

Hensley Stewart VODEC www.vodec.org 7110 F St Omaha NE 51503 (712) 328-2638



Kelsey Supenski Candlewood Suites Bellevue

http://www.ihg.com/candlewood/hotels/us

/en/bellevue/bvuch/hoteldetail 10902 S 15th St Bellevue NE 68123 (402) 932-8144

Major Todd Thielke The Salvation Army Kroc Center www.omahakroc.org 2825 Y St Omaha NE 68107 (402) 905-3510

Jim Tomanek Foundation One Bank 23804 Cedar Dr Waterloo NE 68069 (402) 669-1019

Lisa Tonjes Moritz HOPE Organizing www.HOPEorganizing.com 308 N 36th Ave Omaha NE 68131 (402) 350-3220

Glenn Trembley Springfield Art Works www.springfieldartworks.com PO Box 158 Springfield NE 68059 (630) 248-5028

Eunice Vargas Small Business Consulting Services, LLC 2012 Q Ste 3 Omaha NE 68106 (402) 210-2802

Heather Weaver Farmers Insurance www.farmersagent.com/weaver 701 Olson Drive, Ste 106 Papillion NE 68046 (402) 682-7290

John Wehrle The Salvation Army Kroc Center www.omahakroc.org 10755 Burt St Omaha NE 68114 (402) 599-0142

Cecil Wissink Hickory Villa Assisted Living 7315 Hickory St Omaha NE 68124 (402) 392-0767

Elizabeth Yearwood Small Business Administration www.sba.gov/ne 10675 Bedford Ave, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68134 (402) 221-7200

Dr. Christine Zorad Zorad Chiropractic http://zoradchiropractic.com/ 8720 Frederick St #103 Omaha NE 68124 (402) 210-8490


